
Reflective writing
Wed 10 Sept: 12.30-1.00

Tues 21 Oct: 12.30-1.00

Accessing
electronic resources

Thurs 18 Sept: 12.00-12.30

Academic writing 
Wed 24 Sept: 1.00-1.30

Tues 18 Nov: 12.30-1.00

Critical appraisal
Tues 30 Sept: 12.00-12.30

Wed 26 Nov: 12.30-1.00

Evidence searching 
Thurs 16 Oct: 12.00-12.30

Wed 3 Dec: 1.00-1.30

Health literacy
Wed 8 Oct: 12.30-1.00

Lunch & Learn
Bite-size training sessions via MS Teams

delivered by ESTH Library and Information Services

For more information and to book a place email:
Kerry.Seelhoff@nhs.net


